Stocking Guide 201776
KEY
FEATURES
Our panel linear will blend in with ease into every application. Using it
with shiny counters is the ideal choice, as the edge-lit design eliminates
any bright spots.
INDOOR
Highly uniform light output

4000E-60  60” (152.4 cm) extension cord
4000HRNS-24  24” (61 cm) interconnection harness
ORDERING EXAMPLE
LEDPNL16
Would order a LEDPNL16 linear with a 10W LED array with
865 Lumens at 3000°K in a white finish.
2.5”
(6.4 cm)
0.5”
(1.3 cm)
16”
(40.6 cm)
2.5”
(6.4 cm)
0.5”
(1.3 cm)
8”
(20.3 cm)
19.5”
(50 cm)
110°
LED PANEL
LINEAR
LINEAR LED LIGHTING